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S.No Description Length Brand ECG Model EAN/Reference No. Lamp Mode
Compatibility 

(Y/N)

1  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT-FIT 5/8 1x18-39 AA747180355 1 Y
2  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 1x18 A63169200DG 1 Y
3  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP8 1X18 A47279000DG 1 Y
4  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM OTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA5095705DG 1 Y
5  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-S 118/136 TL-D II 9137130321 1 Y
6  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-S 118 TL-D II 9137130320 1 Y
7  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 118 TL-D III IDC 9137130312 1 Y
8  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 118 TLD EII 220-240 9137001910 1 Y

9  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-R TD 118 TLD EII 9137006193 1 N

10  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 118/136 TL-D III 9137130315 1 Y

11  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 1X18-24W BASIC SI 22176000 1 N

12  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 1X18 T8 TEC 87500255 1 N

13  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 1X18 T8 TOP SI 22185222 1 Y
14  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 1X18 T8 PRO IP 22185213 1 Y
15  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft B.A.G BSC18.1FX-11/220-240 10077588 1 Y

16  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Helvar EL1X18ngn 4334801D34172702 1 N

17  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft BTL BTL 118 137997/118H 1 N

18  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT Fit 5/8 2x18-39 AA440140555 2 Y
19  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173205DG 2 Y
20  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2x18 A63172700DG 2 Y
21  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP8 2x18 A63164500DG 2 Y
22  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-S 218 TL-D II 9137130323 2 Y
23  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 218/236 TL-D III 9137130316 2 Y
24  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 218 TL-D III IDC 9137130313 2 Y
25  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 218 TLD EII 220-240 9137001914 2 Y

26  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-R TD 218 TLD EII 9137006194 2 N

27  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 2X18 T8 PRO Ip 22185216 2 Y
28  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 2X18 T8 TOP sI 22185225 2 Y
29  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 2X18 T8 TEC 87500256 2 Y

30  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Helvar EL2x18ngn 4431801F246010251 2 N

31  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft B.A.G BCS 18.2FX-01/220-240 10077589 2 N

32  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft HEP ESB 218-40 N/A 2 N

33  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 3X18 4X18 AA7471101DG 3 Y
34  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-S 3/418 TL-D II 9137130326 3 Y

35  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 3/4 18 TLD EII 220-240 9137001919 3 N

36  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 3/4X18 T8 PRO IP 22185219 3 Y

37  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic Type Elxc 418.204 22185228 3 N

38  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Helvar EL 3/4X18ngn 4023001B02304341 3 N

39  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 3X18 4X18 AA7471101DG 4 Y
40  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-P 3/4 18 TLD EII 220-240 9137001919 4 Y
41  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips HF-S 3/418 TL-D II 9137130326 4 Y

42  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Philips Type Elxc 418.204 9137130392 4 N

43  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 3/4X18 T8 PRO IP 22185219 4 Y

44  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 4X18 T8 TEC 87500257 4 N

45  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Tridonic PC 2X36/4X18 T8 TEC 87500260 4 N

46  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft Helvar EL 4X18ngn 4337001E10301941 4 N

47  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA5095706OL 1 Y
48  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA509570755 1 Y
49  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173206OL 2 Y
50  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 2FT 1100LM 2ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA517320755 2 Y

51  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QT-Fit 5/8 1x18-39 AA747180355 1 N

52  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP8 1x36 A63162D00DG 1 Y

53  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QT-Fit 8 1x36 AA7470602 1 Y

54  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP 1X36/230-240 N/A 1 N

55  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-S 118/136 TL-D II 9137130321 1 N

56  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-P 118/136 TL-D III 9137130315 1 Y

57  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-P 136 TL-D III IDC 9137130315 1 Y

58  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-P 136 PLL 220-240 9137001222 1 Y

59  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R 136 PL-L EII 9137006199 1 Y

60  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R 136 PLL 220-240 9137001156 1 Y

61  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136/236 TLD EII 220-2409137001928 1 Y

62  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-S 136 TL-D II 9137130321 1 Y

63  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136 TLD EII 220-240 9137001926 1 Y

64  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 1x36/40/18s 4309001C370013086 1 N

65  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 1X36ngn 4333001H254017658 1 N

66  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 1X36 SC 4944000G40700647 1 N

67  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/30 T8 PRO 22176077 1 N

ToLEDo T8 Universal LED Tubes Range
Electronic ballast compatibility list_SLR_V1.0  
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68  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 T8 PRO SC 89800008 1 N

69  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 PRO IP 22185214 1 N

70  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 TOP SI 22185223 1 N

71  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 T8 INDUSTRY 86458035 1 N

72  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 TEC 87500258 1 N

73  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 TCL PRO 875000507 1 Y

74  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft VS Type Elxc 136.207 188708 1 N

75  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft B.A.G D58.1-2302E 166072 1 N

76  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft B.A.G BCS 36.1SR-01/220-240 10051000 1 N

77  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP8 2x36 A63166E00DG 2 Y

78  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2x36 AA3750401DG 2 N

79  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QT Fit 5/8 2x18-39 AA4401401 2 Y

80  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173205DG 2 N

81  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM Qti DAIL 2X36 DIM AA3863801DG 2 N

82  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-P 236 TL-D III IDC 9137130316 2 N

83  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 PL-L EII 9137006200 2 N

84  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 TLD EII 9137006093 2 N

85  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R TD 236 PL-L EII 9137006190 2 N

86  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-P 218/236 TL-D III 9137130316 2 N

87  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-S 218/236 TL-D II 9137130324 2 N

88  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136/236 TLD EII 220-2409137001928 2 Y

89  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 PLL EII 220-240 9137006200 2 N

90  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-S 236 TL-D II 9137130324 2 N

91  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-B 236 TLD EII 220-240 9137001928 2 Y

92  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL2x36ngn 4332001K356011051 2 N

93  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36/40S 4202001H148027723 2 N

94  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36SC 4943000L39400255 2 N

95  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36HF 4870000F22206395 2 Y

96  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 PRO SI 22185217 2 N

97  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2/36 TCL PRO 87500518 2 N

98  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 TOP SI 22185226 2 Y

99  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2/36 T8 INDVSTRY 86458036 2 N

100  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 TEC 87500259 2 N

101  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36/4X18 T8 TEC 87500260 2 N

102  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft HEP ESB 218-40 AJ1X012000033 2 N

103  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft VS ELXc 263.208 188705 2 N

104  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft VS ELXc 236.202 188316 2 N

105  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft VS ELXc 238.527 188137 2 N

106  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft B.A.G ECS 36.2S-01/220-240 167032 2 N

107  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HF-S 336 TL-D II 9137130327 3 N

108  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips HP-P 336 TL-D III IDC 9137130317 3 N

109  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips PC 3/36 T8 PRO 22176231 3 N

110  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft Philips QT-FIT8 3X36 A62495100DG 3 N

111  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA5095706OL 1 Y

112  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA509570755 1 Y

113  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173206OL 2 N

114  TOLEDO T8 UNI 4FT V2 2100LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA517320755 2 N

115  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA5095703DG 1 Y
116  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QT-Fit 5/8 1x18-39 AA747180355 1 Y
117  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP8 1x36 A63162D00DG 1 Y
118  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QT-Fit 8 1x36 AA7470602 1 Y
119  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP 1X36/230-240 N/A 1 Y
120  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-S 118/136 TL-D II 9137130321 1 Y
121  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-P 118/136 TL-D III 9137130315 1 Y
122  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-P 136 TL-D III IDC 9137130315 1 Y
123  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-P 136 PLL 220-240 9137001222 1 Y
124  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R 136 PL-L EII 9137006199 1 Y
125  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R 136 PLL 220-240 9137001156 1 Y
126  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136/236 TLD EII 220-2409137001928 1 Y
127  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-S 136 TL-D II 9137130321 1 Y
128  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136 TLD EII 220-240 9137001926 1 Y

129  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 1x36/40/18s 4309001C370013086 1 N
130  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 1X36ngn 4333001H254017658 1 Y

131  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 1X36 SC 4944000G40700647 1 N

132  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/30 T8 PRO 22176077 1 N
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133  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 T8 PRO SC 89800008 1 N

134  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 PRO IP 22185214 1 N

135  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 TOP SI 22185223 1 N

136  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 T8 INDUSTRY 86458035 1 N

137  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1X36 T8 TEC 87500258 1 N
138  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 1/36 TCL PRO 875000507 1 Y

139  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft VS Type Elxc 136.207 188708 1 N

140  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft B.A.G D58.1-2302E 166072 1 N

141  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft B.A.G BCS 36.1SR-01/220-240 10051000 1 N
142  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP8 2x36 A63166E00DG 2 Y

143  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2x36 AA3750401DG 2 N
144  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QT Fit 5/8 2x18-39 AA440140555 2 Y

145  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173205DG 2 N

146  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM Qti DAIL 2X36 DIM AA3863801DG 2 N

147  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-P 236 TL-D III IDC 9137130316 2 N

148  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 PL-L EII 9137006200 2 N

149  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 TLD EII 9137006093 2 N

150  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R TD 236 PL-L EII 9137006190 2 N

151  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-P 218/236 TL-D III 9137130316 2 N

152  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-S 218/236 TL-D II 9137130324 2 N
153  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-B 136/236 TLD EII 220-2409137001928 2 Y

154  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-R 236 PLL EII 220-240 9137006200 2 N

155  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-S 236 TL-D II 9137130324 2 N
156  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-B 236 TLD EII 220-240 9137001928 2 Y

157  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL2x36ngn 4332001K356011051 2 N

158  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36/40S 4202001H148027723 2 N

159  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36SC 4943000L39400255 2 N
160  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Helvar EL 2X36HF 4870000F22206395 2 Y

161  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 PRO SI 22185217 2 N

162  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2/36 TCL PRO 87500518 2 N

163  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 TOP SI 22185226 2 N

164  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2/36 T8 INDVSTRY 86458036 2 N

165  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36 T8 TEC 87500259 2 N

166  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Tridonic PC 2X36/4X18 T8 TEC 87500260 2 N

167  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft HEP ESB 218-40 AJ1X012000033 2 N

168  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft VS ELXc 263.208 188705 2 N

169  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft VS ELXc 236.202 188316 2 N

170  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft VS ELXc 238.527 188137 2 N

171  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft B.A.G ECS 36.2S-01/220-240 167032 2 N

172  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HF-S 336 TL-D II 9137130327 3 N

173  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips HP-P 336 TL-D III IDC 9137130317 3 N

174  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips PC 3/36 T8 PRO 22176231 3 N

175  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft Philips QT-FIT8 3X36 A62495100DG 3 N
176  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA5095706OL 1 Y
177  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1x18-40 AA509570755 1 Y
178  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA5173206OL 2 N
179  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 4FT 2400LM 4ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2x18-40 AA517320755 2 N

180  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA5173305DG 1 Y

181  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 1X58-70 AA4740701DG 1 Y

182  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QT 1X58 DIM AA314000302 1 N

183  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP8 1X58 AA7282500DG 1 Y

184  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP 1X58/230-240 P7832 1 Y

185  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM HF 1X58/230-240 DIM A58966700DG 1 N

186  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-P 158 TL-D III IDC 9137130318 1 Y

187  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-B 158 TLD 220-240 9137001123 1 Y

188  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-E 158 TL-D 9137180389 1 N

189  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-E 1/2 58 TL-D II 9137130409 1 Y

190  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-B 158 TLD EII 220-240 9137001927 1 Y

191  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-S 158 TL-D II 9137130322 1 Y

192  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-P 158 TLD EII 220-240 9137001912 1 Y

193  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-R 158 TLD EII 9137006094 1 Y

194  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 TOP SI 22185224 1 Y

195  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1/58 T8 INOUSTRY 89800454 1 N
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196  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1/58 T8 PRO 22176094 1 Y

197  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 TEC 875000150 1 N

198  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 PRO IP 22185215 1 Y

199  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL1x58HF 5204000D41609294 1 N

200  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL 1X58SC N/A 1 N

201  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL 1X58ngn N/A 1 N

202  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft B.A.G BCS58.1SR-01/220-240 10051002 1 N

203  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft ABB EVG 1X58 CF GIAH821107P0158 1 Y

204  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft B.A.G D58.1-2302E 166072 1 N

205  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft B.A.G BCS 58.1FX-11/220-240 10077592 1 N

206  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft vs ELXc 158.218 188914 1 N

207  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft vs ELXc 158.201 188315 1 Y

208  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft TCI BTL 158 137994115811 2 Y

209  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT 5/8 2X54-58 AA5296201DG 2 N

210  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA569750220-19286 2 N

211  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2X58-70 AA744880110-183941 2 N

212  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2X58 AA3750902DG 2 N

213  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM HF 2X58/230-240 DIM A32639701DG 2 N

214  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-P 258 TLD EII 220-240 9137001916 2 N

215  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-S 258 TL-D II 9137130325 2 N

216  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-B 258 TLD EII 220-240 9137001929 2 Y

217  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-B 258 TLD 220-240 9137001125 2 N

218  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-P 258 TLD 220-240 9137001731 2 N

219  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Philips HF-R 258 TLD EII 9137006095 2 N

220  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2/58 T8 INDUSTRY 86 458 038 2 N

221  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2X58 T8 TOP SI 22185227 2 N

222  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2X58 T8 PRO SI 22185218 2 N

223  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2/58 T8 PRO 22176215 2 N

224  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2X58 T8 TEC 87500151 2 N

225  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Tridonic PCA 2X58 T8 TXCEL 28000040Oone4all ip 2 N

226  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL2x58s 4317802E15309434 2 N

227  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL2X58ngn 0010925 2 N

228  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft Helvar EL2x58SC N/A 2 N

229  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft ABB EVG 2X58 CF ABB 821108P1258 2 N

230  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft TCI BTL 258 13799411 2 N

231  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.222 188130 2 Y

232  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.210 188711 2 N

233  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.219 188915 2 N

234  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.203 188317 2 N

235  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft VS Type Elxc 240.863 188616 2 N

236  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft BAG SCS58.2SR-11/220-240 166272 2 N

237  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft BAG BCS58.2FX-11/220-240 10077593 2 N

238  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft BAG D58.2-23021E 166082 2 N

239  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA5173306OL 1 Y

240  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA517330755 1 Y

241  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA5697506OL 2 N

242  TOLEDO T8 UNI 5FT V2 2800LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA517330755 2 N

243  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA5173305DG 1 Y

244  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 1X58-70 AA4740701DG 1 Y

245  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QT 1X58 DIM AA314000302 1 N

246  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP8 1X58 AA7282500DG 1 Y

247  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP 1X58/230-240 P7832 1 Y

248  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM HF 1X58/230-240 DIM A58966700DG 1 N

249  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-P 158 TL-D III IDC 9137130318 1 Y

250  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-B 158 TLD 220-240 9137001123 1 Y

251  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-E 158 TL-D 9137180389 1 N

252  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-E 1/2 58 TL-D II 9137130409 1 Y

253  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-B 158 TLD EII 220-240 9137001927 1 Y

254  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-S 158 TL-D II 9137130322 1 Y

255  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-P 158 TLD EII 220-240 9137001912 1 Y

256  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-R 158 TLD EII 9137006094 1 Y

257  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 TOP SI 22185224 1 Y

258  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1/58 T8 INOUSTRY 89800454 1 N

259  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1/58 T8 PRO 22176094 1 Y
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260  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 TEC 875000150 1 N

261  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 1X58 T8 PRO IP 22185215 1 Y

262  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL1x58HF 5204000D41609294 1 N

263  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL 1X58SC N/A 1 N

264  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL 1X58ngn N/A 1 N

265  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft ABB EVG 1X58 CF GIAH821107P0158 1 Y

266  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft B.A.G BCS58.1SR-01/220-240 10051002 1 N

267  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft B.A.G D58.1-2302E 166072 1 N

268  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft B.A.G BCS 58.1FX-11/220-240 10077592 1 N

269  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft vs ELXc 158.218 188914 1 Y

270  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft vs ELXc 158.201 188315 1 Y

271  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft TCI BTL 158 137994115811 1 Y

272  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT 5/8 2X54-58 AA5296201DG 2 N

273  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA569750220-19286 2 N

274  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2X58-70 AA744880110-183941 2 N

275  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QT-FIT8 2X58 AA3750902DG 2 N

276  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM HF 2X58/230-240 DIM A32639701DG 2 N

277  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-P 258 TLD EII 220-240 9137001916 2 N

278  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-S 258 TL-D II 9137130325 2 N

279  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-B 258 TLD EII 220-240 9137001929 2 Y

280  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-B 258 TLD 220-240 9137001125 2 N

281  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Philips HF-P 258 TLD 220-240 9137001731 2 N

282  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2/58 T8 PRO 22176215 2 N

283  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2X58 T8 TEC 87500151 2 N

284  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PC 2/58 T8 INDUSTRY 86 458 038 2 N

285  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Tridonic PCA 2X58 T8 TXCEL 28000040Oone4all ip 2 N

286  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL2x58s 4317802E15309434 2 N

287  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL2X58ngn 0010925 2 N

288  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft Helvar EL2x58SC N/A 2 N

289  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft ABB EVG 2X58 CF ABB 821108P1258 2 N

290  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft TCI BTL 258 13799411 2 N

291  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.222 188130 2 Y

292  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.210 188711 2 N

293  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.219 188915 2 N

294  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft VS  Elxc 258.203 188317 2 N

295  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft VS Type Elxc 240.863 188616 2 N

296  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft BAG SCS58.2SR-11/220-240 166272 2 N

297  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft BAG BCS58.2FX-11/220-240 10077593 2 N

298  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft BAG D58.2-23021E 166082 2 N

299  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA5173306OL 1 Y
300  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 1X54-58 AA517330755 1 Y
301  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA5697506OL 2 N
302  ToLEDo Superia T8 UNI V3 5FT 3600LM 5ft OSRAM QTP-OPTIMAL 2X54-58 AA517330755 2 N


